
 Green Hope High School 
 2025 - 2026 Administrative Responsibilities 

 ADMINISTRATION 
 Alison Cleveland  Adam Bollhoefer  Dan Hall  Chad Morgan  Nina 

 Scott-Emuakpor 
 Miah Vereen  Michael 

 Rosenberg 

 Administration 
 Athletics 

 Office Staff 

 Student Services 
 Intervention 

 Social Studies 
 Healthful Living 

 Science 
 English 

 Special Education 
 Media 

 Math 
 World Languages 

 CTE 
 Fine Arts 
 Custodial 

 A - Dang  Dani - Jh  Ji-Naj  Nak - She  Shi - Z 

 Staff Recognition 
 Leadership Team 

 SIP 
 Hiring 

 Staffing Plan 
 Budget 

 Faculty Meetings 
 Seniors 
 Remind 

 Falcon Messenger 
 Falcon Flyer 

 Staff Handbook 
 PTSA 

 Booster Clubs 
 Guest Speakers 

 EVAAS 

 Master Schedule 
 Registration 
 AP Courses 
 Intervention 

 PLCs 
 Professional 

 Learning 
 BT/Mentor 

 504 
 CGR 

 Branding 

 Transportation 
 Student Handbook 

 Cognia 
 Graduations 

 Prom 
 Bell Schedules 

 CNS 
 Keys 

 Facilities 
 Maintenance 

 NCEES 
 Pictures 

 Staff Website 
 Website 

 Social Media 
 Attendance 

 Infinite Campus 
 Parking 

 Off-Campus Passes 

 MTAC 
 Equity Team 

 Curriculum Expo 
 Rising 9th Grade 

 Universal 
 Expectations 

 Student Teachers 
 Student Recognition 
 Family Engagement 

 Special Trans 
 Driver’s Ed 

 Field Trips 
 Discipline Data 

 Student Surveys 
 Staff Surveys 

 Panorama 
 Staff Duties 

 Summer School 
 Family Engagement 

 BIMAS 
 Testing 
 CCRG 

 Substitutes 
 Master Calendar 
 Community Use 
 Safety/Security 

 First Aid Plan 
 BBP 
 EOP 

 Crisis Plan 
 Performances 

 Volunteers 
 Clubs 



 Green Hope High School 
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 COUNSELORS 
 Student Last Name  Assigned Counselor 
 A - Cle  Krisi Font 

 lfont@wcpss.net 
 Cli - Hal  Cory Teasley 

 cteasley@wcpss.net 
 Ham - Li  Laura Nickels 

 lnickels@wcpss.net 
 Lia - Pa  Sarah Corey 

 scorey@wcpss.net 
 Pe - Sn  Emma Bumgardner 

 ebumgardner@wcpss.net 
 So - Z  Jessica Wallace 

 jwallace4@wcpss.net 


